BUSTD!-I, -
WHALER /-

th
A\




WG

Z10R.

Jr2es%¢e
File Here:

LMS

4.7 -..E..MII.-..\~ 5
.. g

20

X

P e

il




i
7 "

BOSTON

WHALER

cl’

D

OUTRAGE

LMS
7/28/9%
Fite Naner 21 OR, DIWG

PARTS LIST: 21’ OUTRAGE
Det P/N @ty Desc '
I 12-G375-00 1  U-Bolt,1/2x4-3/4 SS S6  12-G903-00 2  Rub-Rail,24’,Bik,#476R
2 12-0178-00 1 Nut,l/2 Lifting Eye,CHRM 12-4354-00 2 Rub-Rail,Coml.Duty,28’Blk,PVC
3 82-HI31-00 1 Nut,Acorn L/2-13 SS 57 12-G904-00 1  VinylFlex,Blk,487,#4261F
4 12-HiI34-00 2 U-Bolt,1/28x5-3/16 SS 12-4480-00 1 Insert,ComlDuty Rub-Rail
S  8P-HI31-00 4 Nut,Acorn 1/2-13 SS 58  82-0599-00 150 RVT,Pop 3/16x3/4 Grip,Blk
& 12-J133-00 2 - Scupper,Thru-Trans,Perko 82-3126-00 150 ComR-R:SCR,PHSMS #i0xl-i/2
7 12-G742-00 2 Scupper Grate,Grey 59 12-H030-00 1 End-Cap.Port
8 82-G670-00 8 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP {2-H031-00 1 End-Cop,ComR-R,Port
9  12-£629-00 1 DrainFlush.Impact,5/8 WHT |60 12-H030-01 1 End-Cap,STBD
0 1P-E6L7-00. & Thru=Hull,PVC,Press Fit 12-HO031-0i 1 End-Cap.ComR-R,STBD
I 12-E617-01 2 Nut,Retaining, Thru-HUlLPVC |61  82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
12 12~-E629-00 1 Drain,Flush,Impact,5/8 WHT 62 43-G111-00 6.5 Trim,RGD.VYL,Blk, TWV-3604
13 12-J133-00 2 Scupper,Thru-Trons,Perko %3  12-G890-00 1 Trimlow Trans.Blk |
14 12-E617-00 2 Thru~Hull,PVCPress Fit b4 82-(G937-00 18 SCR,THSMS #1i0x3/4 SS/CP
15  12-E617-01 2 Nut,Retalning, Thru-Hull,PVC S 12-H051-00 1 Cap,Rub-Rail
6 12-0181-00 3 Plug,Drainfits "Tube 6 82-3723-00 2 SCR,OHSMS H10x1-3/4 SS/CP
17  12-1608-00 2 Clamshell,Vent,2x2 7 12-G913-00 1 Chafe Plate,Bow,SS
18 82-0683-00 6 SCROHSMS #éxl/2 SS/CP L3 82-0611-00 4 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
19 12-6259-00 4 Drain,l’Impact Bik, 69 12-G86i1-00 2 Decal,Dutroge,DkGrey
20 12-H484-00 2 Plug,3/4 Com Action 70 12-H703-00 ! Decal,Harpoon,Port,Fire Red
212 ig_éf}’;_gg } EPG{:‘?_H[“;;BEWEP:UQB_1/810”9 12-H703-02 1| Decal,Harpoon,Port,C.Dk.Blue
- - ) antGEuel, Q -H703~ ecal, n,Port,Dk.Green
53 12-G738-00 12 Padfuel TK,2x9-3/4x1/4 Neo |y 15_2733_8? i Bégglﬂgﬁgggng%gﬁ;g Fod
24 12-B092-00 4  Pod,BRKT,Aux Fuel,2x6 1P-H703-03 1 Decal,Horpoon,STBD,C.Dk.Blue
25 12-9630-00 4 BRKTAuxFuell/4x2x2xS 12-H703-07 1 Decal,Harpoon,STBD,Dk.Green
26 §2-9347-00 8 SCR,THSMS #14x1#1/2 SS/CP |o5 |5 11750-00 S DO e
. . et Decal,.BW Logo,28" Fire Red
27  12-3640-00 1 Fill,Fuel,1-1/27(Gas>SS 15 H750-01 Se4 DecolBW L0go.28” C.DK.BI
23  82-0082-00 1 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP gL pecan 0go,28” C.Dk.Blue
29 82-0164-00 1 WSHRFL #10 (316 S 12-H750-03 Set Decal,BW Logo,28" DkGreen
30 82-1143-00 1 Nutlock 10-24 SS/CP 73 43-J265-03 86’ Tape,lNFu’-e Red W/P.Ih Stp.
3]  82-1049-00 2 SCR.OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP 43-J265-04 26’ Tape,1"C.Dk.Blue W/Pin Sip.
_ - P 43-J265-05 26’ Tape,l’DkGreen W/Pin Stp.
32 12-G314-01 1 Plate,ACS,5"BW Logo.Grey 7 15 C8elo0l 2 Decal,2lFire Red
33 82-0337-00 6 RVT,POP 3/16x5/8 Grip 4 ecai,clrire Ne
34 12-2989-00 1 Vent,Gas,Thru-Hutl 90* 12-G861-05 2  Decal,2l,C.Dk.Blue
35 12-0905-00 5 Cleat,8” Heavy Duty SS 12-G86l-12 & Decal,2lDkGreen
36 82-2029-00 20 SCRFHMS 1/4-20xl SS/CP CONSOLE DECALS. o
37 82-0352-00 8 WSHRFL 1/4 (316 S 12-H311-00 & DecolFishfire Red
38 82-1509-00 8 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP l2-H311-02 2 DecalFish,DkBlue
39 12-G462-00 1 CVR,Pour Hole,l0-1/4 WHT 12-4311-03 2 Decaol,fFish,Dk.Green
40 12-GBB4-01 1 Box,Fire Ext,Short,Grey 12-H3210-00 2 Decol,DUTRAGE,4",Dk.Grey
4] 82-0098-00 & SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP
42 12-8002-00 2 Bottery Box,Blk. 85AMP
43 12-HB16-00 2 Buckle,Side-Release
44 43-0162-00 8 StropNylon Web,l”
45 12-3541-00 4 Deck Brocket
46 82-0099-00 8 SCR,OHSMS #10xl SS/CP
47 12-JR55-00 1 Pump,Bilge,Attwood 1250 GPH
49 82-0098-00 3 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP
49 12-Gl02-00 1  Switch,Float,Sure-Bail
50 36-H363-00 PR LightNov Horiz.Mount
51 82-5348-00 6 SCR,FHSMS #4xl SS/CP
52 36-H471-00 1 Light,SternPlug-In,24° Perko
53  82-9421-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #6x1-1/4 SS/CP
54 12-B328-00 2PRClip,Pote Stor,Blk
55 82-G670-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP




BOSTOR

WHALER

21" OUTRAGE

—Z

— 493

-7 ~13
—11

n\ )

13 i1

&2

Ln
o




~

S SE
File Name: 210RCVR. DK

M
£31

L
=

¥
b

)

c4

20

w

0

S

20

Sreled I
o -
~¥

o

8‘3
MOUNT BOW RAIL THRU

GURL EDARD BRKT,

ITEMS

|\HDTE




BOSTON

WHALER

2l

D2

OUTRAGE

LMS
7731 /96
Fi (e Namer 21 DRCVR, DUG

PARTS LIST:

21’ OUTRAGE

Det P/N Qty Desc
1 22~-G701-00 2° CWVR,Fishwell 54  22-G618-00 1 Gunnel Boord,Port
2 12-9603-00 3PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 S§S . 62-(928-00 1 Coanming BD,Teak.Port
3 82-£633~00 18 Nut,BRLFH 10-24%3/8 55 22-G618-01 1 Gunnel Board,STBD
4  82-0099~00 12 SCR,OHSMS H10x1 SS/CP 62-G928~01 1 Coaming BD,Teok,STBD
5  82-G238-00 18 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP 56 82-0678-00 30 SCRFHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
& 12-G753-00 4 Hondle Hotch,SS 57 82-G670-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x1-i/2 SS/CP
7  82-0927-00 8 SCR,FHSMS H6x1/2 SS/CP S8 12-0905-00 2 Cleat,8” Heavy Duty SS
8 22-G619-00 t CVRFuel Tank 59 B2-2029-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP
5 fg-@g%ﬁ"gg La gl\/ﬁcfzglcgg?k&{c/gposf 60 B2-E818-00 4 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (31658

~ " ate,ALL,S Twist,arey 6l 82-1509-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
10 12-H314-00 1 = Plate,ACC,6"Twist Lrey 62 B2-2396-06 4 SCR,FHSMS H14x3 SS/CP
Il 82-0337-00 18 RVT,POP 3/16x5/8, Grip 63 [P-E070-00 2 Rod-Holderf Mt. Perko
]2 82-G670-00 3 SCRTHSMS #l0xI-1/2 SS/CP | ¢4 §2-06li-00 6 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CF
i3 82-0492-00 2] SCR,THSMS #10x2 SS/CP cs  82-1509-00 € NutLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
14 12-G475-00 1 Colitar,Tunnet,SmFlg,WHT CE  B82-0352-00 6 WSH'R cL 1/4 (316 S
1S 82-0337-00 4 RVT,POP 3/16x53/8 Grip 67 12-G394-00 2 BRKT,Eun'l Support
16 22-G425-00 1 CVRFWD Storage 68 B82-3138-00 B SCR,PHSMS #l4xl SS/CP
17 12-J371-00 1 Bumper,3/4D1Ax1/4THK,Blk £9 22-J113-00 1| Tronsom Gate,l.ow
18 82-0098-00 1 SCR,THSMS #8x%5/8 SS/CP 22-H864-00 1 Transom Gate,High
19 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 SS 70  12-A0G7-00 1.5PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2%2-1/4 SS
20 82-G238-00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP ;18 gg—zggé--%% g EJC?,ggﬁSTF}?D—E;r73//88CS/SP/LCPBR

- — - - - ut, B - X
2L heeaen S ScRdishs dima Ss/c 73 82-0095-00 5 SCROHSHS RiDm SS/CP
53 12-G28i-00 1 Hasp,SwivelFlush Mt, S8 74 12-3929-0L 2 BoltBBL.Perko 6612

P ot 33 75 82-9545-00 12 SCRFHSMS HExS/8 SS/CP
24  82-0389-00 2  SCROHSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP 76 22-h865-00 1 Close Out,TransomPisS
25 82-0927-00 2 SCRFHSMS #6xl/2 $S/CP 77 §2-0735-00 6 SCR,THSMS #8x1/2 SS/CP
26 22-6426-00 1  CVR,AHRLKR 78 §82-Gl82-00 6 SCR,THSMS #8x! SS/CP
27 12-G954-00 1 Edge GourdAHRLKR 79 12-G314-01 2 Plate,ACS,5",BW Logo,Grey
28 82-0735-00 & SCR,THSMS #8xl/2 SS/CP 80 82-GS29-00 12 RVT,POP 3/16x3/8 Grip SS
29  12-9403-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 SS g1 72-0G430-00 | Rail,Bow,Welded S5
20 82-0093-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10xl SS/CP 82 82-3760-00 20 SCR,PHSMS #14xl-1/2 SS/CP
3]  82-G238-00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP 33 gg”géég”%% a §E§}§¢¥F1£Q4zgﬂgas§§/cp
3 S T Nut, BBL Fi 10°E4x378 85 82-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
34 82-G238-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP
3%  82-E633-00 2 Nut,BBLFH 10-24x3/8
36 12-H659-00 1 Roller Catch,Nylon,SurfMt.
37 82-0927-00 4 SCRFHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP
38 12-HB22-00 1  Spring,Gas,30%#-207,#SL14-30~1
39 82-0098-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP
40 12-H399-01 1 BRKT,Offset,Gas Spring
41 12-H599-02 1  BRKT,90%,5S,Gos Spring
42 82-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #Bx1/2 SS/CP
43 12-G887-00 1  Trim Ring,AHRLKR,Grey
44  82-1049-00 S SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP
45  22-(G702-00 1 CVRMWel
46 12-H314-00 2 Plate,ACC,6"Twist,Grey
47 12-H320-00 1 Plate ACC,Fuel,Grey
48 B2-0337-00 30 RVT,POP 3/i6x5/8 Grip
49 82-E606-N0 6  SCR,PHSMS #14x3 SS/CP
S0 12-G798-00 2 CVR,Rigging
5]  82-0742-00 8 SCR,THSMS #10xL SS/CP
52 . 22-H328-00 1 Bridge M'Well
2

" B2-0678-00

SCR,FHSMS #10xi-1/2 SS/CP




'\:

BOSTON

WHALER

/, 21 DUTRAGE:

L./P W/PEDESTAL

iMS
8/21 796
File Naner 21 ORLFP. DW3

29

PARTS LIST: 517 DUTRAGE: LEANING POST W/PEDESTAL

Det P/N @ty Desc 24 82-1143-00 6 Nutlock 10-24 SS/CP
1 22-G170-00 1~ Leaning Post Top a5 12-G485-00 2 Latch Strap,Swivel Eye,SS
2 43-E505-00 9 Trim,Console,l6'SL o6  82-1361-00 8 RVT,POP 3/i6x5/8 Grip SS
3 82-G015-00 10 RVT,POP 3/16xL BIkPLST 57 12-G485-01 2 Eye,SwivelPerko
4 72-H059-00 1 RailLeaning Post 28  82-A076-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP
5 BP-H614-00 6 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP 29  43-0162-00 3’ Strap.Nylon Web,l”
c  8p-£818-00 6 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4¢316 SS> | 30 82-1361-00 2 RVTPOP 3/16x5/8 Grip S5
7  82-3185-00 6 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 31 82-0917-00 2 WSHR,FEND 13/641Dx1OD SS
8 82-2029-00 2 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x! SS/CP 32 12-£535-00 1 Holder,Leader,WHT
9  82-0352-00 2 WSHRFL 1/4 (316 S 33 82-9415-00 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-3/4 SS/CP
10 82-3185-00 2 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 34  8P-0164-00 2 WSHRFL #10 (316 S
11 12-G256-00 1 Shelf,Rocket Launcher 35 8£-1143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
12 BP-0611-00 6 SCRFHMS 1/4-20xi-1/2 SS/CP| 36 12-G920-00 2 Pedestal,18"STRSide W/Spider
13 82-0352-00 6 WSHRFL 1/4 (316 S 37 8p-HI132-00 8 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 S3/CP
14 82-3185-00 & Nuttock 1/4-20 SS/CP 38 82-E8I8-00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4(316 S5
15 12-G522-00 2 Rod Holder,15° SS,Lee 39 82-3185-00 8 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
6 82-0611-00 6 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP| 40 82-0611-00 6 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x]-l/2 SS/CP
17 82-0352-00 6 WSHR/FL 1/4 (316 SS) 4] 82-0352-00 6 WSHRFL l/4 (316 SS)
18 82-3185-00 6 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 4p 82-3185-00 6 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
19 12-E235-00 | Box,Fire Extlong,WHT 43 82-2396-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #14x3 SS/CP
20 82-0927-00 6 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP
51 S0-J202-06 1 Cush,Leaning Post,WHT/Grey | ITEMS NOT SHOWN.

50-G180-00 1 Cush,Leaning Post,WHT/WTH 12-J201-00 1  Bockrest,LPost,WHT/Grey
22 82-0198-01 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1-1/2 12-H873-00 1 Backrest,L.Post,WHT/WHT
23 82-0164-00 6 WSHRFL #10 (316 SS)




T

BOSTON

WHALER

~ /- 21" OUTRAGE

L/P STURAGE

LMS
8715796
File Nomer 2IORLPST. DWG

PARTS LIST: 21’ DOUTRAGE L/P STORAGE

Det P/N Bty Desc 18 43-G465-00 3.I" Trim,Rubber—-Lok,3/16 Btk.
1 22-G795-00 |~ LeanPost Bot. 19 12-H0S0-00 1 Loatch,Swell-Kam W/Swell Plug
b 22-9347-006 8 SCR,THSMS #i4xl-1/2 SS/CP 20  82-0641-00 1 BLT Hex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP
3 82-E8IS-00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4xi-1/4 (316 S |21 12-G902-00 2 Hinge,l-1/2x3-1/4 SS
4 22-G421-00 1 Lean.Post Top op  8p-Ge38-00 &  SCR,OHMS #i0-24x5/8 SS/CP
S 72-G800-00 ] Rail,Hond,Leaning Post 23 82-0198-01 6 SCR,OHMS #i0-24x1-1/2 SS/CP
6  82-H614-00 9 SCRPHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP 24 82-0164-00 12 WSHRFL HI0 (316 $5)
2 BA-EBIS-00 9 WSHR,FEND i/4x1-1/4 (316 S$) |25 82-1143-00 12 Nutlock 1G-24 SS/CP
s 82-3185%-00 9 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 26 12-GiB5-00 2 Latch,Soft,C7-10(Sm.oBtk
9 12-G522-00 2 Rod-Holder,15°,SS,Lee 27 82-1985-00 4 SCR,THMS 8-32x3/4 SS/CP
10 82-J304-00 6 SCR,OHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP |28 80-1584-00 4 Nutlock 8-32 SS/CP
11 82-0352-00 6 WSHRFL i/4 (316 S5 29 8p-0625-00 4 WSHR,FL #8 (316 S5
12 82-3185-00 6 NutlLock 1/4-20 SS/CP 30 8P-~B433-00 4 SCR,FHMS 6-32x1/2 S5/CP
13 50-J379-00 |  Cushion,LP,WHT/Grey 31 82-1453-00 4 Nutlock 6~32 SS/CP

50-G799-00 1 Cushion,L.P,WHT/WHT 32 82-0615-00 4 WSHRJFL #6 (316 S5
14 8P-3185-00 6 NutlLock 1/4-20 SS/CP 33 12-G898-00 1 Holder Knife/l.eader,Grey
S  82-E818-00 6 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (3t6 $$) |34 82-0082-00 3 SCR.OHMS 10~24x1 SS/CP
16 12-G797-00 | CVR,Livewell,WHT 3% 82-0164-00 3 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S50
17  $2-5347-00 10 SCRFHSMS H4xl1/2 SS/CP 36 82-1143-00 3  Nutlock 10-24 SS/CP

37  43-0162-00 3' Strap.Ntlon Web,l”




WHALER _/-217 DUTRAGE L/P W/LIVEWELL

i,

~




LMS
B/1 2756
File Kames 21 ORLW. IWG

P&4RTS LIST:

2l OUTRAGE

—

{2

()

Fiy n
o 4]
%
‘ N

LV4]

19

-1z

Det

WO ~EhNUE S WO

F7N Aty

ce-G735-00 1
82-2247-0G0 8
g2-EEIE-O0 8
22-G421-00 1
72-G200-00 1
S52~Heid4~-00 9
Se-E8ig-~00 %
8c-3185-00 9
12-G736-00 2
22-4983-01 12
g2-0ie4-00 12
@2-1142-00 i
12~G475-00 1
52-0337-00 4
12-6522-00 2
22-J304-00 &
EE-6352-00 6
£2-3185~00 6
43-0162-00 37
S0-J379-00 1
S0-G799-00 1
82-3185-00 6
82-E818-0G0 6
12-G797-00 1
82-33247-00 10
12-H030-00 1
82-0641-00 1
12-G%062-00 2
82-G238~-00 &
g2-019€-01 6
8e2-0164-00 12
82-1142-00 12
12-G183-00 2
Bc-1383-00 4
8c-1384-00 4
ge2-0625-00 4
82-R433-00 4
BE2-1453-00 4
82-0615-00 4
12-G898-00 1t
82-008e-06 3
82-0154-00
g2-1143-00
12-G&22-00
12-E£984-00
i2-H82%-00
12-HE29-01
12-£106-00
12-7884-00
12-5983-00
12-5982-060
43-G465-00
12-G899-00
22-0733-00
12-J019-06
Be~0742-00 8
12-9583-00 1
Bc-0742-00 4
12-7684-00 1
12-3924-060 1
12-97€9-00 1
12-5981-00 23e
12-39157-00 1
3
1
1
1

]

S (L) MR () P b e s e

22010100
12-€113-00
12-60€5-00
12-63214-0G

1

t

Lesc

LeanFecst Bot.

SCR,THSMS #l4x1-1/2 SS/CP
WEHR,FEND 1/4%x1-1/4 (316 S
LeanPost Top
Rail,Hand,Leaning Post
SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP
WISHE,FEND 1/4xi-1/4 (318 S22
Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Bin,Storage,Full-0Out,Blk
SCR,PHMS 10-c4x1-1/4 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 <316 S
Mutlock 16~24 SS/CFP
Collar,Tunr el,SmFlg.WHT
RVT,POP 3/1&6x35/8 Grip
Rod-Holder .15¢.8S.Lee
SCR,OWMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
WSHE,FL 1/4 (316 SS>
NutLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Strap.Nvlon Web,1”
Cushion,LF ,WHT/Grey
Cushion,L.F, WHT/\WHT
Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
VWSHR,FEND 1/74xi-1/4 (316 SS?
CVR,Livewell WHT

SCR,FHSMS #4xi/2 SS/CP
Latch,Swell-Kom W/Swell Plug
BLT,Hex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP
Hinge.l-1/2x3-1/4 SS
SCR,OHMS #10-24x5/8 3IS/CP
SCR,OHMS #10-24xi-1/2 SS/CP
WSHE,FL #10 (316 S
Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
Latci,Sof+,C7-10(Em Rk
SCR,THMS 8-32x3/4 S$S/CFP
Nut,lLock 8-32 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #8 (216 S%
SCR,FHMS 6-32xi/2 SS/CP
Nut,Lock &~32 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #6 (316 .S%»

Holder Knife/Leoder,Grey
SCR.OHMS 10-24%1 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (21e S
Nut,bock 10-24 SS/CP
Livewell,25GAL.Drop~In

Spray Heod Livewell Aerator
Drain,Overflow W/Screen,l3"
Thru~Hull,Overflow Drain
Scupper,Thru-Trans,Attwd
Eloow, 1/2FPTx3/4Barh,PLST
CPLG,I/2FFPT, WTR. Tube

Tee l/2MPT,WTR.Tuke
Trim,Rubbker-i.ok,3/16 Elk.
Splash Gourd,L/P Livewell
SCR,THSMS #Ex1/2 SS/CF
Cleot,L'Well Bose

SCR,TH3MS #i0x1 SS/CP
Fump,Washdown,Shurfle
SCR,THSMS #10x1 S3S/CP
Etbow,1/EFFTxZ/4Earb,PLST
Etbow,St.1/2F x1/2M,WTR. Tuke
Elhow,1/72MPTxI1ZIMFT
Hut/Ring/Cecne Set,1/2
Outlet,Water,W/Cop
SCR,OHSMS #8x3/4 SS/CP
Thru=Hull,Z/4 Bronze
Valve,Ball 2/4
ADFTR,3/4MFT=Z/4Burb

o
2



UUTRAGE CUONSOLE

21’

/-

WHALER

EQITON

44,45

=
1V}

R




Y

LMS
e/10s%6
File Nome: BIGFCON Dwi

€2 , 12 15
/4 l7

| L
\ |
\ ) & s
70
Y 66 -
68 17\ @
' 18 << :%
67 L V\T
12

- 65
\Q\ ELECTRONICS BOX DUOR STORAGE RETAINER.




e

BOSTON

WHALER

/- er

OUTRAGE CONSOLE

LMS
8/14/%6
Fi | g Nonmer 21 GRCON, UWG

PARTS LIST: 21’ OUTRAGE
Det P/N Rty Desc Det P/N Qty Desc
| c2-0424-30 1| Console W/Base 52 12-G741-00 § Pencil Strip,Console
e B2-9347-00 lg SCR,THSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP 62-G931-06 | Pencil Strip,Console,9-1/2"Te
3 82-E818-00 12 WSHR,FEND i/4x]-1/4¢(316 S5 62-G931-61 | Pencil Strip,Console,l5"Teak
4 12-G416-00 1 Windshield,Console 53 B82~-942i-00 7 SCR,OHSMS #6x1-1/4 SS/CP
5 82~1385~00 8 Nut,Well #G6-1032 54 36-G739-00 | Panel,INST,Blank
=) 8e-0028-00 8  WSHR,FHSH #10 SS 12-H883-00 1 Ponel ,OMC,5GL.PreRig
7 82-0176-00 & SCR,FHMS 10-32xt-1/4 SS/CP 12-H883-00 1 Ponet,[IMC,Dual,PreRig
S 12-E671-00 2 Vent,Lkr,3-1/4"CRPL.BR 12-H886~00 1 Ponel Merc.SGL.PreRig
9 82-2322-00 8 RVT,POP 1/8x3/8 Grip AL i2-HB884-00 1 PanelMerc.Bual,PreRig
10 i2-G885-00 2 Tunnel Collar WHT iI2-H907-00 1| Panel,PreRig,Yam.SGL
11 82-0735-00 8 SCR,THSMS #8xls/2 SS/CP I2-H906-00 1 Panel PreRig,Yam,Duol
12 12-H016-00 2 Hinge,Lift-0fF.RH.Female 55 82-G394-00 6 SCR,THSMS #exl/2 SS/CP
13 82-0939-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-24%x3/4 SS/CP 56 12-G727-00 4 Rod-Holder ,PVC,Grey
14 82-0028-00 4 WIHR,FNSH HIO SS 57 12-G645-00 4 Cap,Rod Holder Drain
15 12-1020-00 1 Fender Hook,SS 58 43-Cl103-00 10’ Bennett HYD Tube
14 82-0735~-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8xl/2 SS/CP 59 12-6259-01 1 Drain,l”,Impact BLK
17 12-0658-00 | Strop,Eve,Perko 60 82-7231-00 4 SCR,OHSMS HI0OxZ~1/2 S3/CP
18 82-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8&xls2 SS/CP 61  82-0028-00 4 WSHF,FNISH #10 S5
19 12-H338-00 1 Cord.Shock.23".Loop 62 72-G431-00 1 Rail,Console
20 12-G729~00 1 Cover,Chart Flat 63 82-H614-00 12 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP
2l 82-0939-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-24x3/4 SS/CP 64 82-E£818-00 12 WSHR,FENDi/4xl-1/4(316 3%
a2 82-0028-00 4 WSHR,FNSH #10 SS 69 8P-1509~00 12 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
&3  I2-H04-00 1 Latchflex Draw,Small 66 82-3138-00 3 SCR,PHSMS #l4xi SS/CP
24 82-3264~00 1 SCR,PHMS 4-40xi-1/2 S5 67 t2-H342-00 1  Bumper,W/Recess,Blk
2SS 82-2328-00 1 Nut,Lock 4-40 SS 58 82-0172-00 1 SCR,PHMS 10-24x3/4 SS/CP
26 82-1214-00 2 SCR,PHSMS H4x3/4 SS 69 36~H615-00 1 Light,ALL-RD,157,Vert-Mt,
27 12-E368-00 2 Holder,Drink,Vert;FLDG;Blk 70 g82-0172-00 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x3/4 SS/CP
c 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP
29 43-ES05-00 13.5' Trim,Console,l6’SL
fU 82-6G015-00 25 RVT,POP 3/}6><1 Blk.PLST OPTION:FRESHWATER SHOWER
2 12-G826-00 | Tread,Console Footrest
32 36-G428-00 | Panel,Switch 71 12-G8e5-00 ) Tonk,Water 15GAL
73 82-0742-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP
34 36-G427-00 1 Horness, Hull
Z . 74 82-G937-00 2 SCR,THSMS H10x3/4 SS/CP
35 36-£997-00 2 Light,Recessed,Frst Lens _ , v
5 75  43-0162-00 10" Strop.Nylon Web,l
26 82-0927-00 8 SCR,FHSMS #e6xl/2 SS/CP _ P e
. 76 le~E225-00 1 Fitl,"Water”,i-1/2 SS
37 12-9727-00 1  Light,Dome, WHT,EXT Tboco” .
o 77 82-1049-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #i0x3/4 SS/CP
28 82-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x1/2 SS/CP B - >/
39 12-G925-00 1 Helm Tilt No—-F B.SHO1526 78 12-49595-00 1 ADPT,I-1/2MPTx1~1/2Bork
15-caco_00 ] H‘f’l’“’s‘ g CTir 79  12-G093-00 1  ADPT,1/2MPTx5/8Barb,PLST
e o N R 80 12-E279-00 1 DrainflLImpact,W/Barb,5/8
40 12-G312-00 ] Cable,STRG,I7'NFB _ _
12-7880-00 PR H Hvd lic 147 81 12-5869-00 1 Pump,Water,2.5GPM
* M0Se,Rycrauiic,l 82 82-0742-00 3 SCR,THSMS #10xl SS/CP
12-9696-00 PR Hose,Hydraulic,4 83 12-5984-00 2 Elbow,ST.1/2Fx1/2M,WTR. Tube
12-4403-04 | CYL,O/BFront MT. ¢ MR
- - 84 [2-5981-00 4SET Nut/Ring/Comne Set,l/2
12-1275-00 2 FiG.Bulkhead.QTR. Tank,Br.
17-6489-00 4 F[FIGHYDHose 90°,3/8-1/4 85 12-9769-00 |1 Elhow,l/2MPTx1/2MPT
- - wi T 86 12-G391-00 t  Shower,Deck#NY0813-DR
41 12-G925-01 1 Titt Mech,N/F Cable STRG ADPT.1/PMPTx3/8BSP B
42 12-G6926-00 1  Wheel, STRG,16 x35#SS 87 12-G3v-or | : X Arass
43  12-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW,STRG.WHL Coap
44  12~-0G415-00 | Door ,Console ACCS. Port
62-6929-00 | Door ,Console ACCS.Teak,Port
45 12-G4i5-01 1| Door,Conscle ACCS, STBD
62-G929-01 1 DIloor ,Consale ACCS.Teok,STED
46 B2-0164-00 28 WSHR,FL #10 (3l S
47  82-1143-00 28 HNut,lock 10-24 SS/CP
48 82-0082-00 28 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP
49  12-G763-00 i Insert,Elect.Box
12-G414-00 ¢ Door ,Elect.Box
62-0930~00 | Door Elect.Box,Teak
50 82-9427-00 12 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
51 12-G740-00 1| Keeper,Chart Flot
62-0931-02 | Pencit STP.2-1/2"Teak




HUTRAGE

cl’

_/

WHALER

EQSTON




.

g

Fiie Nepre: ZIORST. Ow

8.1 2754

Lns

3¢}
=T




e B

BOSTON

WHALER

2l

/-

OUTRAGE

LMS
8/13/96
Fi l e Nane: 2IORST. VG

e

PARTS LIST: 21’ OUTRAGE
Det P/N Rty Desc
1 l2-G411-00 2 ° Rod Rack,FwD,Blk. 6l 12-G707-00 1 Box,Tackle,3 Drower
b= 12-G411-01 2 Rod Rock,AFT,Blk. 62 B82-4983-01 6  SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-1/4 SS/CP
3 82-9427-00 16 SCROHSMS #10x]-i/2 SS/CP 3 82-0164-00 6 WSHRFL #10 (316 S
4 82-3561-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2-1/2 SS/CPig4 82-1143-00 & Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
5 82-0352-00 8 WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S5 S 72-J258-00 2 Rail,Side
6 82-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 66 B2-9364-00 4 WSHR,FEND 5/16x1-1/2¢316S5)
7 12-G862-00 2 Seat,Helm, £548055-24 W/Cush [g7 82-2725-00 4 Nutlock S/16-18 SS/CP
50-G864-00 2 WHT/WHT,Cush.ONLY(SET?
8 12-GB62-0i 2 Pedestal,22°W/STREdge
9 Be-0611-00 6 SCR,FHMS 1/4-28xl-1/2 SS/CP
10 82-0352-00 6 WSHRJFL 174 (316 S
il 82-3185-00 6 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP DPTIONS NOT SHOWN
12 #82-2396-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #14x3 SS/CP P/N Qty Desc
2 12-G863-00 1  Footrest.,Pedestal Seat S0-J202-10 1~ Bols,AFT Port WHT/Grey
14 12-G953-00 | Broce.Pedestal Seat 50-G713-00 | Bols,AFT Port,WHT/WHT
15 12-Hi08-00 2 Sleeve,Clomp-0On,2-7/8x6 S50-J202-11 1 Bols,AFT STBD,WHT/Grey
16 B82-G476-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP 50-6713-01 1 Bols,AFT STBD,WHT/WHT
17 82-0352-00 4 WSHR,FL 1/4 (3i6 S5 S0-J202-07 | Bols,FWiPort, WHT /Grey
18 82-3185-00 4 Nut,lock i/4-20 S3/CP S0-6713-02 1 Bols,FWih.Port, WHT /WHT
19 12~1664-00 1 Cooler,72QT ,WHT 50-J202-08 | Bols,FWD.STED,WHT/Grey
20 12-2530-080 2 Hook,Looler . l/B8WHT Kycex 50-G713-03 1 Bols FWD.STBD, WHT /WHT
2t 82-G937-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP S0-J262-09 | Bols, FWIDCTR,WHT /Grey
22 1e-Bsis-00 1 Cleat Assy,Port,Blk. S0-G713-04 | Bols, FWDCTR, WHT /WHT
22  12-B9i9-00 1 Cleat Assy,STBD,Blk. 50-G713~-05 1 Bols,WWell ,Port, WHT /WHT
24 8Q2-S080-00 6 SCR,FHSMS #i4x2 SS/CP S50-G713~06 1|  Bols,M'Wel L STBD,WHT/WHT
25 S0-1664-00 1 Cush,72QT.Cooler WHT/Grey 12-J201-00 1 Bockrest,L/P WHT/Grey
S0-G921-00 1  Cush,720T.Cooler, WHT/WHT 12-HB73-00 1  Backrestl/P WHT/WHT
- _ _ 50-J202-01 1 Cush,F WDLNGE, WHT/Grey
26 82-1625-00 8 Stud,Screw 3/8 Long S8 -
5 _ - ; ; 50-G712-00 1 Cush,FWDLNGE,WHT /WHT
27 12-H307-00 1 Pump,F'Well Drain 0 Fi iy
28 12-E270-00 1 Tee,l-1/2'Hose Barb,PLST 22-G700-00 1 Fill-InFWDLounge
429  12-H341-00 2 DroinCKPT,W/Screen - 50-J202-03 1| Cush,LNGEFiU-In WHT/Grey
30 12-E£106-00 | Scupper.Thru-Trans,Attwd. 50-J202-04 1 Cush,FWDMW/LNGEFill WHT/Grey
31 12-H843-00 2 Valve,Check,i-1/2"Bosworth gg-g;ﬁ—g? } EUSE'FI:TJ%EJ}[&I& w%\rﬁ;wm
] - - - - usn, . I
32 lE_JEOO_OO 1 Assy,S‘ter:n Seat,WHT/Grey TA_4010-00 1 Trim Tak System
12-G709-00 1  Assy,Stern Seat,wHT/WHT 15-5948-01 1| Trim Tab P
33 12-G760-00 4  Knok,Locking,3/8-16%3/4 SS rin 1ok FuUrp
_ ~ 82-G715-00 1 Suntop W/BT.Red
34 12-G761-00 2 PloteMT,S/Seat Supleqg
He - _ 52-G716-00 1 Suntop W/BT,Blue
35 82-0639-00 6 SCR,FHSMS Hl4xl SS/CP :
- _ - 52-J203-00 SET Suniop W/BT.Green
36 82-23%6-00 6 SCRFHSMS #14x3 35/CP
_ - _ ; i 52-G8659-00 1 CVR,PedSeats,brey
37 12-E846-00 1 Hinge.Leg.Folding,Bllk. 2140 CVRC e G
38 B2-1049-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP 52-6/14-00 1 ~,Lonsole Grey
- - - o 52-G922-00 1 CVR,L.Post/L'Well,Grey
39 12-E872-04 1 Leg,Stern Seot,l0"xi-1/4 55
- - — _ 52-6872-00 | CVR,Pec./L.Post.Grey
40 82-0G476-00 1 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20%1-3/4 SS/CF 7 1 CVR.St Seat G
41 82-03%2-00 2 WSHRFL 1/4 (3l6 SS 32-G6873-00 yRmtern Seat.brey
42 82-3185-00 1 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 52-H431-00 1 CVRMoor.brey
43 12-G914-00 1| Compass,HF-73 Helmsman ACCESSORY ORDER KITS
44 8P-4180-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #6x5/8 SS/CP A0-1664-00 72QT.COOLER/SEAT , WHT/GREY
% 12-G410-00 1  Anchor Rolter,SS Al-6282-02 FiSHWELL PUMPOUT
46 82-0611-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP AO-FRES-TS  FRESHWATER SHOWER
47 12-G351-00 1 Lotch,AdjDrow,SS AD-GI70-01  L.POST W/PEDESTALS
48 82-9347-00 2 SCR,THSMS #l4xi-1/2 SS/CP AD-LEAN-LS  L.POST/STORAGE
49  22-H427-00 1 Swim Platform AG-LEAN-LW LPOST/L'WELL
50 82-9347-00 8 SCR,THSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP AO-SEAT-ST FULL STERN SEAT
51 82-E8I8-00 8 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4(316 SS> AG-SWIM-01  SWIM PLATFORM
52  i2-H627-00 1 Support,Swin PlifrmFort
53 82-9347-00 2 SCR,THSMS #l14x1-1/2 SS/CP
54  82-1089-00 1 BLT.Hex 5/16-18x1 SS/CP
55 82-9364-00 i WSHRFEND 5/16x1-1/2(3168%)
S6- 82-1091-00 i WSHR,LLock 53/16 SS
57 12-G521-00 1 Lodder FLDG,2-Step
58 82-H614-00 4  SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 3S/CP
59 82-3185-00 4 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
60 82-EBIS-00 4 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4(316 S35




BOSTON

WHALER

cl’

/-

OUTRAGE T-TOP

LMS
B/29/96
File Nome 210RTTOP. DWG

29,30
77 M/ AL SILE LI I, 7,
0
&
I
4
25
16 —17
~15 18 (e 1
26 A
28 1
L ~—14
o /26 -3 =5
» ° 27
- 5 2
° 24
7 //6\'\3
23
20 .
21 2c
PARTS LIST: 21’ OUTRAGE T-TOP
Det P/N Qty Desc 20 82-1212-00 4 WSHR,FNSH #6 33
1 12-J299-00 1 Frame,T-Top 21 B82~1453-00 4 Nut,lock 6-32 SS/CP
12-J290-00 1 Frame,T-Top,Topgun 22 82-3064-00 4 SCR,PHMS 4-40x1-1/27SS
2 82-3561-00 16 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2-1/2"SS/CP 23 82-0615-00 4 WSHR,FL H& (316 S32
3 82-H132-00 24 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2°8S 24 82-2328-00 4 Nut,lLock 4-40 S§
4 £82-0352-00 24 WSHR,FL 1/4*(316 S8 2S5 82-5762-00 4 BLT,Hex 1/4-20x1-1/4"SS
3 82-1509-00 24 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 26  82-0352-00 8 WSHRFL 1/47(316 S5
6 ic-£622-00 1 Light Masthead,14"Blk,Ad j. 27 82-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
7 82-4983-01 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-1/4"SS/CP 28 12-H342-00 4 Bumper,W/Recess,Blk.
8 82-0164-00 2 WSHRJFL K10 (316 SSH 29 52-J155-00 1 T-Top Canvos,Red
9 82-0899-00 2 HNut,Acorn 10-24 SS 52-J156-00 1 T-Top Convas,Blue
10 12-6074-00 1 Light,Red/WHT Dome,SS S2-J157-00 1 T-Top Convos,Green
11 82-4983-01 3 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-1/4"SS/CP 30 S52-J289-RD 1 Canv,T-Top,Topgun,Red
12 82-0164-00 3 WSHR,JFL H10 (316 S5 52-J289-BL. | Canv,T-Top,Topgun,Blue
13 82-1143-00 3 Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CP 52-J289-GR I Canv,T-Top,Topgun,Green
14 22-J158-00 | Electric Box,T-Top | ITEMS NOT SHOWN.
1S 12-4159-00 | ~Door/Frame,T-Top Electric Box 36-J299-00 | Harness,7T-Top
16 82-0616-00 [8 SCR.OHMS 8-32x1"SS/CP 12-G861-00 1 Decol AUTRAGE,Dk.Grey
17 82-0625-00 18 WSHR,FL #B (316 S 52-J300-RD Set WTHR.CURT,T-Top,Red
18 82-1584-00 18 Nut,Lock 8-32 SS/CP 52-J300-BL Set WTHR.CURT,T-Top,Blue
19 82-0683-00 4 SCROHSMS #6x1/27SS S2-J300-GR Set WTHRCURT,T-Top,Green




